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Q1 - Select the committee you served on this academic year, for which you are

completing this survey. (If you served on more than one committee you will get this survey

more than once.)

Curriculum
Committee

Choice Count

# Field
100.00% 14

1 Curriculum Committee
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Q2 - This academic year | attended [QID1-ChoiceGroup-SelectedChoices] meetings:

Routinely

Sometimes

Rarely

Never

o

# Field
1 Always
2 Routinely
3 Sometimes
4 Rarely

5 Never

Showing Rows: 1- 6 Of 6

hlwase _

©

Choice Count

64.29% 9

35.711% 5

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

14



Q3 - | believe the [QID1-ChoiceGroup-SelectedChoices] effectively completes its charge

and supports the mission of the College.

1- Lowest

4

o et _

0

# Field
1 1-Lowest
2 2
3 3
4 4

5 b5 - Highest

6 8

Showing Rows: 1-6 Of 6

Choice Count
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

100.00% 14

14



Q5 - How could the committee improve the effectiveness of completing its charge?

How could the committee improve the effectiveness of completing its charge?

| believe this committee is very effective - we seem to work with the faculty to get their courses thru in a timely fashion.
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Q6 - | believe the [QID1-ChoiceGroup-SelectedChoices] performs valuable work for the

College.

1- Lowest

4

o et _

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
# Field Choice Count
1 1-Lowest 0.00% 0
2 2 0.00% 0
3 3 0.00% 0
4 4 0.00% 0
5 5 - Highest 100.00% 14

14
Showing Rows: 1-6 Of 6



Q7 - How could the committee improve the value of its work?

How could the committee improve the value of its work?
Curriculum is at the center of what we do as a college!!
Give tech review members release time. It is criminal that they don't

| believe this committee is the backbone of the college.
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Q8 - | have a better understanding of college governance from my service on the [QID1-

ChoiceGroup-SelectedChoices].

1- Lowest

2

3 _
4 -
o fiohest _

0

# Field
1 1-Lowest
2 2
3 3
4 4

5 b5 - Highest

5 6

Showing Rows: 1-6 Of 6

Choice Count
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
21.43% 3

714% 1
71.43% 10

14



Q9 - How could the committee improve your understanding of college governance?

How could the committee improve your understanding of college governance?
| actually love being on this committee since it gave me a great understanding of the college.

It would be helpful to have a rubric or checklist for departments when they go through curriculum review.
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Q10 - | have a better understanding of college activities from my service on the [QID1-

ChoiceGroup-SelectedChoices].

1- Lowest

5 - Highest
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

# Field Choice Count
1 1-Lowest 0.00% 0
2 2 0.00% 0
3 3 28.57% 4
4 4 21.43% 3
5 b5 - Highest 50.00% 7

14
Showing Rows: 1-6 Of 6



Q11 - How could the committee improve your understanding of college activities?

How could the committee improve your understanding of college activities?

Not sure what this means as "activities"
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Q12 - Through my service to the [QID1-ChoiceGroup-SelectedChoices], | feel | have

provided valuable service to the College.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
# Field Choice Count
1 Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
2 Disagree 0.00% 0
3 Neither Agree nor Disagree 0.00% 0
4 Agree 42.86% 6
5 Strongly Agree 57.14% 8

14
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Q13 - How could the committee make you feel your service is more valuable to the

College?

How could the committee make you feel your service is more valuable to the...

Already doing a fine job as we see the increase in completion and the deliveryof curriculum that is responsive to transfer institutions, labor market demand
and that is relevant to student goals.
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Q14 - What could be done to improve communication?

What could be done to improve communication?
We had lots of training on noncredit this year - | needed that and will probably need more.
Communication is fine.

Continue to have open discussions on student, curriculum, and college needs.
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Q15 - Other comments?

Other comments?
The room has become too small at times since the committee has grown.
Jerry is our fearless leader. He is always helpful, and willing to go above and beyond. Thank you Jerry.

None at this time.
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